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Herald Want Ads are the Modern 'Aladdin's Lamp!' Call FA. 8-4000 for Magical Results
  Financial   Financial   Real Estate   Real Estate   Real Estate   Real Estate   Automotive   R«n l E,tn»?   p fln | Pitoto
REAL ESTATE LOANS 82 REAL ESTATE LOANS 8

AVAILABLE TODAY

1st and 2nd R.E. Loans

Combine Your Debts to 
One Low Mo. Payment

"^ Sample Payments on 2nds 
$1000 .................... $21.25 per mo. 
$2000 .................... $42.50 per mo. 
$3000 .................... $63.75 per mo. 
$4000 .................... $85.00 per mo.

PAID IN FULL! 
NO BALLOON PAYMENT

' We Come to Your Home

Aames Mortgage Co.
\

" FR 9-2131
<£, H hour Exchange Service

V; "Ask Your Bank About Us"

  Need  

; MONEY 
1 NOW?

/ FAST 1ST k 2ND REAL ESTATE LOANS 
,' LOW MONTHLY PAYMENTS 
,/ DON'T SELL YOUR TRUST DEED AT A DISCOUNT 
i/ WE MAKE COLLATERAL LOANS 
J WK COME TO YOUR HOME 
\f BORROW WITH CONFIDENCE 
  NO OBLIGATION  FRIENDLY SERVICE

-- FR 5-8591 --
OLD SOUTH BAT FIRM

EARLEY HOME LOANS
18131/2 S. Catalina Ave., Redondo

REAL ESTATE

LOANS
EASY TO OBTAIN

$500 and Up
0 Delinquencies 

f Foreclosures Stopped

Assured Bond & Mtg. Co.
SOI EAST COMPTON BOULEVARD 

NE 8-7777 COMPTON

WHY
Do Our 1st and 2nd Real Estate Loans

Cost Less?
BECAUSE 

\* NO........APPRAISAL FEE!
V NO........PREPAYMENT PENALTY! 
V NO........BALLOON PAYMENT!

5-Year Seconds! 
We Come to Your Home

COMBINE YOUR BILLS 
BORROW $500 TO $5000

We -Also Buy Seconds

Sterling Finance Co. - 
DA 3-1070
ONE OF THE OLDEST 

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS 
In Southern California i

24 Hour Answering Service

GET IN STRIDE 
GO CLASSIFIED
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3 H"droom  M.I. home-ago 
yeam. A l»t heller now, tha 
new. linn nlco covered' pull 
and miiny iilm flower*. Lu 
caled south lit Scpiilvet n HIM 
cast of Main In North W 1 
mlngton. OWIHT going over 
seas  must sell ctiully.
2 bedroom home'  2 blocks 
youth of my office. Ha? 
$4600 01 4% loan. MIIHI Inivi 
it largo down or wll get now 
limn. Large buck yard will 
plenty of fruit.
3 bedroom Kcttlcr Knolls 
home  2086 Middl.-brook Rd 
KH a beauty, flowers aid 
everything. Asking J13.000. 
Maka offer on down.
3 bedroom with enlarged kit­ 
chen, close tci shopping cen­ 
ter. Only $10.000. Must bo 
seen t" appreciate. Its vacant 
and wo hnvo tho key.
2 bedroom  01 homo with 
nice yard plus good s r.n 
swimming pool. You can't 
find a better bargain. {16,000.
We hnvo 2 r«il bargains . . . 
a .'1 bedroom and u 2 bcil- 
rnoin. Both viicantl Low 
down payment  yes!
Duplex and business lot-on 
Cubrllto Ave. near Carson St. 
St. Oood Incomo or Invest­ 
ment. Good prlco and terms.

WE NEED LISTINGS

McEWEN 
Realtors

2803 CABRILLO AVE.

DA 6-7175

$695 DOWN 
NEAR SOUTH HIGH 

3 BEDROOMS
Manv outstanding extras 
makes this exceptional homn

l.nls of natural pillicll'llB. n ieii 
lenni celling, roik plan er, 

sliding glass doors, block WH . 
Lnciited high and dry. Try 
$U,6t>fl.

OPEN 'TIL 8 : 30 
FR 8-2294 OS 9-2533

CIRCULAR DRIVE
Lends beauty and charm to 
t ils spacious 2 bi'droom and 
lurgo den. With floor to eel - 
Ing fireplace, beamed cell nif, 
lots of wood paneling, deluxe 
carpeting, extra largo k ng 
size bedroom and elnsets, spa- 
clous kitchen, bulll-in dish- 
washer, service porch, cover- 
nd patio and I3ar-B-Q. Pro­ 
fessionally landscaped. Sub­ 
mit S2000 down.

COURTESY
Eves, 'til 10 FR 6-8723

DUPLEX
24417 Park -St. Open Sunday 
1-6. Custom 1 bedroom near 
nl opplng. Ideal for retired 
couple. Submit on down or 
trades. 

CALABRO
FR5-1051 Eves FR 5-4750

VACANT
LEASE WITH OPTION TO 
BUY. LAUGE n HKDROOM. 
BUILT-IN STOVM AND 
OVKN. FORCED AIR HEAT. 
USED BHICK FIHEPLACB. 
PATIO. ALL FENCED YAUD. 
ONLY 2 YEAHS OLD. 
AGENT. FA 8-9-120 OR 

TH 4-7n:il
IN LOMITA

PERFECT FOR CHILDREN
Near park on dead end street. 
:i bedrooms. :! baths, bullt- 
1 s. Fireplace, carpeting, 
Drapes. 
Uv Owner. DA 6-1847

$495 DOWN 
G.I. RESALE 

2 BEDROOM STUCCO
Exceptional buy for the cinv- 
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